
 0

 5000

 10000

 15000

 20000

0 50 100 150 200

T-T0 (s)

 

G1-G3
co

un
ts

 /
 1

02
4 

m
s

 0

 5000

 10000

 15000
G1

co
un

ts
 /

 1
0
24

 m
s

 0

 1000

 2000

 3000
G2

 100

 150

 200

 250

0 50 100 150 200

T-T0 (s)

G3

 0

 5000

 10000

 15000

 20000

-200 -100 0 100 200

T-T0 (s)

 

G1-G3

co
un

ts
 /

 1
02

4 
m

s

 0
 2000
 4000
 6000
 8000

 10000
 12000

G1

co
un

ts
 /

 1
0
24

 m
s

 0
 500

 1000
 1500
 2000
 2500 G2

 140
 160
 180
 200
 220
 240

-200 -100 0 100 200

T-T0 (s)

G3

Konus-WIND S1 SOL1999-03-08T06:34 (M2.6) T0 = 23693.829 s UT (06:34:53.829)


